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101 69 0 454 1 4 1 1 9 12 551 0 0 217
102 124 0 720 0 1 0 1 14 28 888 4 0 392
203 111 0 528 1 1 1 2 10 12 666 1 0 246
204 62 0 509 0 1 0 2 8 13 595 2 0 220
305 121 1 828 0 1 0 1 10 14 976 8 0 360
306 66 0 484 1 2 0 0 8 6 567 1 0 213
407 138 1 841 2 3 0 2 14 23 1,024 2 0 374
409 27 0 195 1 0 0 1 4 3 231 0 0 86
408 13 0 80 0 1 0 0 1 3 98 0 0 59
410 15 0 188 0 0 0 0 6 2 211 1 0 166
Totals 746 2 4,827 6 14 2 10 84 116 5,807 19 0 2,333

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 1

Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

9:52 AM
07/15/2024

President - Republican Party



Precinct Ab
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101 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION
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Page 2

Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

9:52 AM
07/15/2024

President - Republican Party
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101 30 39 468 537 14 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 51 44 782 877 15 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 32 41 576 649 18 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 26 37 519 582 15 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 53 47 853 953 31 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 19 7 536 562 6 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 38 41 932 1,011 15 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 8 13 205 226 5 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 7 2 89 98 0 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 6 8 195 209 3 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 270 279 5,155 5,704 122 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night
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United States Senator - Republican Party
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101 492 492 59 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 791 791 101 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 607 607 60 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 549 549 48 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 878 878 106 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 534 534 34 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 935 935 91 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 213 213 18 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 90 90 8 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 195 195 17 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 5,284 5,284 542 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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March 2024 Election Night
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9:52 AM
07/15/2024

United States Representative, District 21 - Republican Party
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101 228 26 152 55 17 478 73 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 402 28 198 80 32 740 152 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 316 29 180 51 28 604 63 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 273 20 167 40 26 526 71 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 430 28 279 63 27 827 157 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 299 18 128 25 12 482 86 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 470 29 275 62 34 870 156 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 81 6 86 17 10 200 31 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 48 3 24 9 6 90 8 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 114 8 53 7 8 190 22 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 2,661 195 1,542 409 200 5,007 819 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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March 2024 Election Night
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07/15/2024

Railroad Commissioner - Republican Party
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101 448 448 103 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 701 701 191 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 565 565 102 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 491 491 106 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 759 759 225 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 450 450 118 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 834 834 192 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 192 192 39 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 84 84 14 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 172 172 40 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 4,696 4,696 1,130 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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Official Results
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6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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March 2024 Election Night
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 - Republican Party
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101 224 225 449 102 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 443 284 727 165 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 305 275 580 87 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 273 231 504 93 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 402 361 763 221 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 262 174 436 132 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 464 362 826 200 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 103 89 192 39 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 37 47 84 14 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 100 72 172 40 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 2,613 2,120 4,733 1,093 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4 - Republican Party
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101 428 428 123 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 673 673 219 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 552 552 115 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 485 485 112 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 716 716 268 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 428 428 140 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 791 791 235 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 185 185 46 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 82 82 16 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 169 169 43 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 4,509 4,509 1,317 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
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Official Results
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6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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March 2024 Election Night
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Republican Party
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101 307 164 471 80 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 483 260 743 149 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 387 204 591 76 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 327 193 520 77 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 546 247 793 191 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 328 133 461 107 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 595 259 854 172 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 128 64 192 39 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 50 32 82 16 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 115 69 184 28 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 3,266 1,625 4,891 935 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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March 2024 Election Night
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Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals - Republican Party
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101 196 254 450 101 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 289 427 716 176 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 215 362 577 90 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 194 312 506 91 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 326 435 761 223 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 161 285 446 122 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 341 486 827 199 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 86 100 186 45 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 30 52 82 16 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 57 122 179 33 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 1,895 2,835 4,730 1,096 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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PRIMARY ELECTION
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night
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9:52 AM
07/15/2024

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7 - Republican Party
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 D
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e

101 256 201 457 94 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 418 290 708 184 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 344 240 584 83 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 307 195 502 95 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 481 290 771 213 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 304 143 447 121 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 503 321 824 202 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 115 69 184 47 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 49 34 83 15 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 107 72 179 33 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 2,884 1,855 4,739 1,087 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8 - Republican Party
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101 423 423 128 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 663 663 229 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 542 542 125 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 472 472 125 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 718 718 266 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 418 418 150 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 784 784 242 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 180 180 51 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 82 82 16 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 164 164 48 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 4,446 4,446 1,380 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night
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Run Date

9:52 AM
07/15/2024

Member, State Board of Education, District 1 - Republican Party
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 D
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t P
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e

101 201 306 507 44 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 295 522 817 75 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 249 379 628 39 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 186 365 551 46 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 367 528 895 89 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 169 360 529 39 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 381 557 938 88 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 83 127 210 21 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 42 53 95 3 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 79 116 195 17 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 2,052 3,313 5,365 461 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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Official Results
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6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
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March 2024 Election Night
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State Representative, District 53 - Republican Party



Precinct To
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 D
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tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
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101 229 205 434 117 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 368 312 680 212 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 312 253 565 102 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 231 246 477 120 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 404 337 741 243 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 236 178 414 154 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 396 378 774 252 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 97 85 182 49 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 46 33 79 19 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 85 79 164 48 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 2,404 2,106 4,510 1,316 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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Official Results
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Precincts Reporting
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Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 3 - Republican Party



Precinct Lo
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101 421 421 130 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 648 648 244 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 539 539 128 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 469 469 128 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 701 701 283 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 407 407 161 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 752 752 274 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 178 178 53 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 79 79 19 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 161 161 51 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 4,355 4,355 1,471 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

9:52 AM
07/15/2024

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 4 - Republican Party
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101 418 418 133 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 648 648 244 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 537 537 130 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 465 465 132 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 700 700 284 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 412 412 156 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 752 752 274 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 179 179 52 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 79 79 19 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 162 162 50 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 4,352 4,352 1,474 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

9:52 AM
07/15/2024

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 5 - Republican Party
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101 415 415 136 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 641 641 251 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 533 533 134 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 457 457 140 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 694 694 290 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 404 404 164 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 745 745 281 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 175 175 56 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 79 79 19 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 160 160 52 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 4,303 4,303 1,523 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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PRIMARY ELECTION
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

9:52 AM
07/15/2024

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 7 - Republican Party
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101 415 415 136 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 649 649 243 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 534 534 133 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 457 457 140 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 705 705 279 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 409 409 159 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 755 755 271 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 176 176 55 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 79 79 19 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 163 163 49 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 4,342 4,342 1,484 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

9:52 AM
07/15/2024

District Attorney, 198th Judicial District - Republican Party
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101 429 429 122 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 660 660 232 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 547 547 120 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 475 475 122 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 758 758 226 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 431 431 137 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 810 810 216 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 179 179 52 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 87 87 11 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 165 165 47 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 4,541 4,541 1,285 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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Official Results
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6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
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9:52 AM
07/15/2024

County Attorney - Republican Party
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101 122 150 262 534 17 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 193 337 316 846 46 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 196 219 230 645 22 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 130 180 250 560 37 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 205 368 386 959 25 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 90 217 237 544 24 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 277 255 472 1,004 22 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 62 34 128 224 7 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 11 50 36 97 1 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 29 89 78 196 16 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 1,315 1,899 2,395 5,609 217 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

9:52 AM
07/15/2024

Sheriff - Republican Party



Precinct An
dr

ea
 K

. J
an

ko
sk

i

Re
be

ka
h 

"R
eb

a"
 D

ol
ph

us

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

101 250 247 497 54 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 377 400 777 115 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 305 296 601 66 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 256 273 529 68 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 442 428 870 114 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 247 237 484 84 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 440 450 890 136 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 94 113 207 24 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 57 34 91 7 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 83 103 186 26 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 2,551 2,581 5,132 694 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

9:52 AM
07/15/2024

County Tax Assessor-Collector - Republican Party
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101 274 210 484 67 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 434 356 790 102 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
Totals 708 566 1,274 169 0 609 17 817 1,443 4,872 29.62%
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Official Results
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6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

9:52 AM
07/15/2024

County Commissioner, Precinct 1 - Republican Party
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305 778 778 206 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 448 448 120 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
Totals 1,226 1,226 326 0 573 21 958 1,552 4,532 34.25%
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Official Results
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6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

9:52 AM
07/15/2024

County Commissioner, Precinct 3 - Republican Party
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101 451 451 100 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 710 710 182 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
Totals 1,161 1,161 282 0 609 17 817 1,443 4,872 29.62%
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6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

9:52 AM
07/15/2024

Constable, Precinct 1 - Republican Party
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203 478 148 626 41 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 393 181 574 23 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
Totals 871 329 1,200 64 0 466 11 787 1,264 4,398 28.74%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

9:52 AM
07/15/2024

Constable, Precinct 2 - Republican Party
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305 781 781 203 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 501 501 67 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
Totals 1,282 1,282 270 0 573 21 958 1,552 4,532 34.25%
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Official Results
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6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

9:52 AM
07/15/2024

Constable, Precinct 3 - Republican Party
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407 807 807 219 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 187 187 44 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 88 88 10 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 190 190 22 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 1,272 1,272 295 0 685 34 848 1,567 4,713 33.25%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

9:52 AM
07/15/2024

Constable, Precinct 4 - Republican Party
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101 326 143 469 82 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 483 266 749 143 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 424 169 593 74 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 381 143 524 73 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 591 225 816 168 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 364 102 466 102 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 617 249 866 160 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 137 59 196 35 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 56 26 82 16 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 126 38 164 48 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 3,505 1,420 4,925 901 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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Official Results
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6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

9:52 AM
07/15/2024

County Chair - Republican Party
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204 299 205 504 93 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
Totals 299 205 504 93 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
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6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
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March 2024 Election Night
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9:52 AM
07/15/2024

Precinct Chair, Precinct 204 - Republican Party
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101 439 102 541 10 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 716 152 868 24 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 534 123 657 10 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 509 74 583 14 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 790 160 950 34 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 440 110 550 18 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 798 207 1,005 21 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 198 26 224 7 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 78 16 94 4 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 184 24 208 4 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 4,686 994 5,680 146 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 30

Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

9:52 AM
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Proposition 1 - Republican Party
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101 499 45 544 7 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 820 61 881 11 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 614 47 661 6 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 563 25 588 9 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 903 60 963 21 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 531 27 558 10 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 972 46 1,018 8 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 218 9 227 4 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 90 8 98 0 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 199 9 208 4 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 5,409 337 5,746 80 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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Proposition 2 - Republican Party
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101 490 46 536 15 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 811 64 875 17 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 607 49 656 11 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 558 25 583 14 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 865 82 947 37 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 512 42 554 14 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 956 54 1,010 16 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 212 15 227 4 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 90 6 96 2 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 191 17 208 4 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 5,292 400 5,692 134 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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101 495 42 537 14 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 798 78 876 16 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 593 61 654 13 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 548 39 587 10 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 886 74 960 24 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 528 29 557 11 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 952 60 1,012 14 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 211 15 226 5 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 88 8 96 2 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 197 7 204 8 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 5,296 413 5,709 117 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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101 481 58 539 12 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 758 111 869 23 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 574 79 653 14 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 531 55 586 11 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 842 116 958 26 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 501 48 549 19 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 923 89 1,012 14 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 208 18 226 5 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 88 8 96 2 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 192 14 206 6 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 5,098 596 5,694 132 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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101 452 79 531 20 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 756 100 856 36 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 547 106 653 14 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 516 68 584 13 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 827 119 946 38 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 489 56 545 23 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 886 115 1,001 25 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 194 29 223 8 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 84 10 94 4 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 185 17 202 10 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 4,936 699 5,635 191 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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101 402 106 508 43 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 646 170 816 76 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 502 126 628 39 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 464 92 556 41 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 712 186 898 86 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 423 90 513 55 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 756 182 938 88 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 176 37 213 18 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 70 19 89 9 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 166 32 198 14 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 4,317 1,040 5,357 469 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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101 494 43 537 14 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 828 41 869 23 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 609 44 653 14 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 560 27 587 10 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 903 54 957 27 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 538 22 560 8 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 963 47 1,010 16 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 214 11 225 6 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 88 8 96 2 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 201 7 208 4 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 5,398 304 5,702 124 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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101 399 124 523 28 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 703 159 862 30 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 493 158 651 16 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 465 114 579 18 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 748 193 941 43 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 433 110 543 25 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 810 182 992 34 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 180 44 224 7 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 80 13 93 5 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 174 34 208 4 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 4,485 1,131 5,616 210 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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101 489 46 535 16 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 805 60 865 27 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 602 45 647 20 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 552 29 581 16 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 870 65 935 49 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 519 22 541 27 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 937 59 996 30 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 209 16 225 6 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 83 9 92 6 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 191 14 205 7 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 5,257 365 5,622 204 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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101 450 90 540 11 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 752 122 874 18 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 562 96 658 9 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 530 54 584 13 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 809 142 951 33 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 463 86 549 19 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 864 143 1,007 19 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 211 14 225 6 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 79 16 95 3 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 176 29 205 7 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 4,896 792 5,688 138 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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101 520 23 543 8 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 861 20 881 11 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 636 25 661 6 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 578 13 591 6 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 941 26 967 17 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 555 7 562 6 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 995 20 1,015 11 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 224 3 227 4 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 94 4 98 0 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 204 3 207 5 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 5,608 144 5,752 74 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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101 516 26 542 9 0 217 4 330 551 1,944 28.34%
102 856 18 874 18 0 392 13 487 892 2,928 30.46%
203 639 21 660 7 0 246 4 417 667 2,455 27.17%
204 572 16 588 9 0 220 7 370 597 1,943 30.73%
305 928 29 957 27 0 360 11 613 984 2,963 33.21%
306 548 9 557 11 0 213 10 345 568 1,569 36.20%
407 986 25 1,011 15 0 374 24 628 1,026 2,865 35.81%
409 223 4 227 4 0 86 1 144 231 1,029 22.45%
408 90 7 97 1 0 59 1 38 98 277 35.38%
410 205 3 208 4 0 166 8 38 212 542 39.11%
Totals 5,563 158 5,721 105 0 2,333 83 3,410 5,826 18,515 31.47%
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101 1 2 1 35 0 0 2 0 41 0 0 18 2
102 0 1 1 66 3 1 2 2 76 2 0 34 9
203 4 6 0 75 1 2 0 1 89 1 0 44 2
204 3 1 2 48 1 1 3 1 60 0 0 21 5
305 0 2 1 48 0 0 2 0 53 1 0 19 4
306 0 1 0 37 0 1 0 0 39 0 0 15 2
407 0 1 1 57 0 1 3 0 63 2 0 22 12
409 1 1 1 22 1 1 0 0 27 0 0 20 1
408 0 1 0 16 0 0 0 1 18 0 0 7 4
410 0 1 0 9 0 0 2 0 12 0 0 4 1
Totals 9 17 7 413 6 7 14 5 478 6 0 204 42
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101 21 41 1,944 2.11%
102 35 78 2,928 2.66%
203 44 90 2,455 3.67%
204 34 60 1,943 3.09%
305 31 54 2,963 1.82%
306 22 39 1,569 2.49%
407 31 65 2,865 2.27%
409 6 27 1,029 2.62%
408 7 18 277 6.50%
410 7 12 542 2.21%
Totals 238 484 18,515 2.61%
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101 5 2 4 5 1 0 22 2 0 41 0 0 18
102 2 2 14 6 0 3 44 4 0 75 3 0 34
203 5 3 12 7 1 3 50 1 4 86 4 0 44
204 1 3 10 3 1 2 28 8 1 57 3 0 21
305 6 2 5 2 2 1 32 2 1 53 1 0 19
306 0 0 3 1 0 1 30 1 1 37 2 0 15
407 5 0 10 4 1 4 36 2 1 63 2 0 22
409 0 0 6 3 1 1 10 4 0 25 2 0 20
408 1 0 5 0 0 1 11 0 0 18 0 0 7
410 1 0 4 0 0 0 5 1 0 11 1 0 4
Totals 26 12 73 31 7 16 268 25 8 466 18 0 204
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101 2 21 41 1,944 2.11%
102 9 35 78 2,928 2.66%
203 2 44 90 2,455 3.67%
204 5 34 60 1,943 3.09%
305 4 31 54 2,963 1.82%
306 2 22 39 1,569 2.49%
407 12 31 65 2,865 2.27%
409 1 6 27 1,029 2.62%
408 4 7 18 277 6.50%
410 1 7 12 542 2.21%
Totals 42 238 484 18,515 2.61%
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101 40 40 1 0 18 2 21 41 1,944 2.11%
102 70 70 8 0 34 9 35 78 2,928 2.66%
203 83 83 7 0 44 2 44 90 2,455 3.67%
204 53 53 7 0 21 5 34 60 1,943 3.09%
305 43 43 11 0 19 4 31 54 2,963 1.82%
306 36 36 3 0 15 2 22 39 1,569 2.49%
407 59 59 6 0 22 12 31 65 2,865 2.27%
409 23 23 4 0 20 1 6 27 1,029 2.62%
408 15 15 3 0 7 4 7 18 277 6.50%
410 10 10 2 0 4 1 7 12 542 2.21%
Totals 432 432 52 0 204 42 238 484 18,515 2.61%

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 47

Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

9:52 AM
07/15/2024

United States Representative, District 21 - Democratic Party
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101 29 12 41 0 0 18 2 21 41 1,944 2.11%
102 54 17 71 7 0 34 9 35 78 2,928 2.66%
203 56 29 85 5 0 44 2 44 90 2,455 3.67%
204 45 9 54 6 0 21 5 34 60 1,943 3.09%
305 34 16 50 4 0 19 4 31 54 2,963 1.82%
306 21 16 37 2 0 15 2 22 39 1,569 2.49%
407 48 13 61 4 0 22 12 31 65 2,865 2.27%
409 18 6 24 3 0 20 1 6 27 1,029 2.62%
408 10 6 16 2 0 7 4 7 18 277 6.50%
410 6 5 11 1 0 4 1 7 12 542 2.21%
Totals 321 129 450 34 0 204 42 238 484 18,515 2.61%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

9:52 AM
07/15/2024

Railroad Commissioner - Democratic Party
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101 25 15 40 1 0 18 2 21 41 1,944 2.11%
102 27 38 65 13 0 34 9 35 78 2,928 2.66%
203 41 44 85 5 0 44 2 44 90 2,455 3.67%
204 26 26 52 8 0 21 5 34 60 1,943 3.09%
305 30 20 50 4 0 19 4 31 54 2,963 1.82%
306 16 19 35 4 0 15 2 22 39 1,569 2.49%
407 35 24 59 6 0 22 12 31 65 2,865 2.27%
409 13 11 24 3 0 20 1 6 27 1,029 2.62%
408 8 8 16 2 0 7 4 7 18 277 6.50%
410 8 3 11 1 0 4 1 7 12 542 2.21%
Totals 229 208 437 47 0 204 42 238 484 18,515 2.61%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
Run Date

9:52 AM
07/15/2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 - Democratic Party
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101 40 40 1 0 18 2 21 41 1,944 2.11%
102 68 68 10 0 34 9 35 78 2,928 2.66%
203 84 84 6 0 44 2 44 90 2,455 3.67%
204 54 54 6 0 21 5 34 60 1,943 3.09%
305 45 45 9 0 19 4 31 54 2,963 1.82%
306 36 36 3 0 15 2 22 39 1,569 2.49%
407 58 58 7 0 22 12 31 65 2,865 2.27%
409 25 25 2 0 20 1 6 27 1,029 2.62%
408 15 15 3 0 7 4 7 18 277 6.50%
410 9 9 3 0 4 1 7 12 542 2.21%
Totals 434 434 50 0 204 42 238 484 18,515 2.61%
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6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
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March 2024 Election Night
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Run Date

9:52 AM
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4 - Democratic Party
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101 12 29 41 0 0 18 2 21 41 1,944 2.11%
102 9 60 69 9 0 34 9 35 78 2,928 2.66%
203 13 74 87 3 0 44 2 44 90 2,455 3.67%
204 10 43 53 7 0 21 5 34 60 1,943 3.09%
305 4 46 50 4 0 19 4 31 54 2,963 1.82%
306 7 29 36 3 0 15 2 22 39 1,569 2.49%
407 15 45 60 5 0 22 12 31 65 2,865 2.27%
409 5 20 25 2 0 20 1 6 27 1,029 2.62%
408 2 15 17 1 0 7 4 7 18 277 6.50%
410 0 11 11 1 0 4 1 7 12 542 2.21%
Totals 77 372 449 35 0 204 42 238 484 18,515 2.61%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
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9:52 AM
07/15/2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Democratic Party
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101 40 40 1 0 18 2 21 41 1,944 2.11%
102 68 68 10 0 34 9 35 78 2,928 2.66%
203 84 84 6 0 44 2 44 90 2,455 3.67%
204 53 53 7 0 21 5 34 60 1,943 3.09%
305 48 48 6 0 19 4 31 54 2,963 1.82%
306 34 34 5 0 15 2 22 39 1,569 2.49%
407 59 59 6 0 22 12 31 65 2,865 2.27%
409 25 25 2 0 20 1 6 27 1,029 2.62%
408 15 15 3 0 7 4 7 18 277 6.50%
410 9 9 3 0 4 1 7 12 542 2.21%
Totals 435 435 49 0 204 42 238 484 18,515 2.61%
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Official Results
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6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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March 2024 Election Night
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9:52 AM
07/15/2024

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals - Democratic Party
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101 40 40 1 0 18 2 21 41 1,944 2.11%
102 67 67 11 0 34 9 35 78 2,928 2.66%
203 84 84 6 0 44 2 44 90 2,455 3.67%
204 55 55 5 0 21 5 34 60 1,943 3.09%
305 48 48 6 0 19 4 31 54 2,963 1.82%
306 35 35 4 0 15 2 22 39 1,569 2.49%
407 58 58 7 0 22 12 31 65 2,865 2.27%
409 23 23 4 0 20 1 6 27 1,029 2.62%
408 15 15 3 0 7 4 7 18 277 6.50%
410 9 9 3 0 4 1 7 12 542 2.21%
Totals 434 434 50 0 204 42 238 484 18,515 2.61%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7 - Democratic Party
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101 38 38 3 0 18 2 21 41 1,944 2.11%
102 68 68 10 0 34 9 35 78 2,928 2.66%
203 82 82 8 0 44 2 44 90 2,455 3.67%
204 52 52 8 0 21 5 34 60 1,943 3.09%
305 48 48 6 0 19 4 31 54 2,963 1.82%
306 34 34 5 0 15 2 22 39 1,569 2.49%
407 56 56 9 0 22 12 31 65 2,865 2.27%
409 22 22 5 0 20 1 6 27 1,029 2.62%
408 15 15 3 0 7 4 7 18 277 6.50%
410 8 8 4 0 4 1 7 12 542 2.21%
Totals 423 423 61 0 204 42 238 484 18,515 2.61%
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6310 of 18515 = 34.08%
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March 2024 Election Night
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07/15/2024

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8 - Democratic Party
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101 39 39 2 0 18 2 21 41 1,944 2.11%
102 66 66 12 0 34 9 35 78 2,928 2.66%
203 83 83 7 0 44 2 44 90 2,455 3.67%
204 54 54 6 0 21 5 34 60 1,943 3.09%
305 47 47 7 0 19 4 31 54 2,963 1.82%
306 33 33 6 0 15 2 22 39 1,569 2.49%
407 55 55 10 0 22 12 31 65 2,865 2.27%
409 23 23 4 0 20 1 6 27 1,029 2.62%
408 16 16 2 0 7 4 7 18 277 6.50%
410 9 9 3 0 4 1 7 12 542 2.21%
Totals 425 425 59 0 204 42 238 484 18,515 2.61%
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Official Results
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6310 of 18515 = 34.08%
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10 of 10 = 100.00%
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March 2024 Election Night
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9:52 AM
07/15/2024

Member, State Board of Education, District 1 - Democratic Party
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101 39 39 2 0 18 2 21 41 1,944 2.11%
102 66 66 12 0 34 9 35 78 2,928 2.66%
203 84 84 6 0 44 2 44 90 2,455 3.67%
204 54 54 6 0 21 5 34 60 1,943 3.09%
305 46 46 8 0 19 4 31 54 2,963 1.82%
306 33 33 6 0 15 2 22 39 1,569 2.49%
407 57 57 8 0 22 12 31 65 2,865 2.27%
409 24 24 3 0 20 1 6 27 1,029 2.62%
408 15 15 3 0 7 4 7 18 277 6.50%
410 9 9 3 0 4 1 7 12 542 2.21%
Totals 427 427 57 0 204 42 238 484 18,515 2.61%
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Official Results
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6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
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March 2024 Election Night
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9:52 AM
07/15/2024

State Representative, District 53 - Democratic Party
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101 28 12 40 1 0 18 2 21 41 1,944 2.11%
102 47 23 70 8 0 34 9 35 78 2,928 2.66%
203 68 18 86 4 0 44 2 44 90 2,455 3.67%
204 38 19 57 3 0 21 5 34 60 1,943 3.09%
305 33 16 49 5 0 19 4 31 54 2,963 1.82%
306 31 6 37 2 0 15 2 22 39 1,569 2.49%
407 46 13 59 6 0 22 12 31 65 2,865 2.27%
409 16 8 24 3 0 20 1 6 27 1,029 2.62%
408 12 5 17 1 0 7 4 7 18 277 6.50%
410 8 2 10 2 0 4 1 7 12 542 2.21%
Totals 327 122 449 35 0 204 42 238 484 18,515 2.61%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6310 of 18515 = 34.08%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
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9:52 AM
07/15/2024

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 2 - Democratic Party
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101 41 41 0 0 18 2 21 41 1,944 2.11%
102 68 68 10 0 34 9 35 78 2,928 2.66%
203 84 84 6 0 44 2 44 90 2,455 3.67%
204 55 55 5 0 21 5 34 60 1,943 3.09%
305 48 48 6 0 19 4 31 54 2,963 1.82%
306 34 34 5 0 15 2 22 39 1,569 2.49%
407 58 58 7 0 22 12 31 65 2,865 2.27%
409 25 25 2 0 20 1 6 27 1,029 2.62%
408 15 15 3 0 7 4 7 18 277 6.50%
410 9 9 3 0 4 1 7 12 542 2.21%
Totals 437 437 47 0 204 42 238 484 18,515 2.61%
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6310 of 18515 = 34.08%
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March 2024 Election Night
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9:52 AM
07/15/2024

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 3 - Democratic Party
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101 39 39 2 0 18 2 21 41 1,944 2.11%
102 67 67 11 0 34 9 35 78 2,928 2.66%
203 84 84 6 0 44 2 44 90 2,455 3.67%
204 55 55 5 0 21 5 34 60 1,943 3.09%
305 47 47 7 0 19 4 31 54 2,963 1.82%
306 34 34 5 0 15 2 22 39 1,569 2.49%
407 58 58 7 0 22 12 31 65 2,865 2.27%
409 24 24 3 0 20 1 6 27 1,029 2.62%
408 16 16 2 0 7 4 7 18 277 6.50%
410 9 9 3 0 4 1 7 12 542 2.21%
Totals 433 433 51 0 204 42 238 484 18,515 2.61%
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March 2024 Election Night

Run Time
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9:52 AM
07/15/2024

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 4 - Democratic Party



Precinct Liz
a A

. R
od

rig
ue

z

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

101 41 41 0 0 18 2 21 41 1,944 2.11%
102 68 68 10 0 34 9 35 78 2,928 2.66%
203 83 83 7 0 44 2 44 90 2,455 3.67%
204 55 55 5 0 21 5 34 60 1,943 3.09%
305 50 50 4 0 19 4 31 54 2,963 1.82%
306 34 34 5 0 15 2 22 39 1,569 2.49%
407 56 56 9 0 22 12 31 65 2,865 2.27%
409 24 24 3 0 20 1 6 27 1,029 2.62%
408 15 15 3 0 7 4 7 18 277 6.50%
410 9 9 3 0 4 1 7 12 542 2.21%
Totals 435 435 49 0 204 42 238 484 18,515 2.61%
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March 2024 Election Night
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9:52 AM
07/15/2024

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 5 - Democratic Party
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101 41 41 0 0 18 2 21 41 1,944 2.11%
102 66 66 12 0 34 9 35 78 2,928 2.66%
203 82 82 8 0 44 2 44 90 2,455 3.67%
204 53 53 7 0 21 5 34 60 1,943 3.09%
305 47 47 7 0 19 4 31 54 2,963 1.82%
306 37 37 2 0 15 2 22 39 1,569 2.49%
407 57 57 8 0 22 12 31 65 2,865 2.27%
409 24 24 3 0 20 1 6 27 1,029 2.62%
408 14 14 4 0 7 4 7 18 277 6.50%
410 9 9 3 0 4 1 7 12 542 2.21%
Totals 430 430 54 0 204 42 238 484 18,515 2.61%
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9:52 AM
07/15/2024

County Chair - Democratic Party



*** End of report ***
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